
FECHA  PROVEEDOR O.C. N° OBLIGACION MONTO ACUMULADO
03/03/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-94-SE10 22-03-001 29,700                29,700                
03/03/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-95-SE10 22-03-001 198,000              227,700              
03/03/2010 JORGE RABIE  Y CIA LTDA 377-96-SE10 24-01-007 612,850              840,550              

NULA 377-97-SE10 NULA -                      840,550              
05/03/2010 JUAN PABLO TAPIA PONCE 377-98-SE10 22-04-001 957,754              1,798,304            
09/03/2010 LETICIA ROJAS ARANDA 377-99-SE10 JUNAEB 107,000              1,905,304            
09/03/2010 MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL 377-100-SE10 22-04-011 80,322                1,985,626            
15/03/2010 VIDEOCORP INGENIERIA Y TELECOMUNICACIONES 377-101-SE10 22-04-010 794,765              2,780,391            
15/03/2010 ELIGIO RODRIGUEZ Y CIA LTDA 377-102-SE10 22-04-007 535,500              3,315,891            
15/03/2010 VERA HNOS LTDA 377-103-SE10 22-06-002 65,450                3,381,341            

22-04-011 236,215              3,617,556            
15/03/2010 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA  S A 377-104-SE10 22-04-009 89,250                3,706,806            
15/03/2010 ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-105-SE10 22-06-002 28,000                3,734,806            
16/03/2010 INDUSTRIA RECUPERADORA DE NEUMATICOS  SAC 377-106-CM10 22-04-011 374,767              4,109,573            
16/03/2010 INDUSTRIA RECUPERADORA DE NEUMATICOS  SAC 377-107-SE10 22-04-011 243,763              4,353,336            
17/03/2010 JUAN ANDRES TAPIA PONCE 377-108-SE10 22-04-001 112,455              4,465,791            

NULA 377-109-SE10 NULA -                      4,465,791            
17/03/2010 LUIS TORRES PINOCHET 377-110-SE10 22-06-001 89,250                4,555,041            
17/03/2010 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S A 377-111-SE10 22-04-007 75,417                4,630,458            
17/03/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-112-SE10 22-03-001 666,980              5,297,438            
17/03/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-113-SE10 22-03-001 1,699,155           6,996,593            
18/03/2010 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-114-SE10 22-04-010 16,000                7,012,593            
18/03/2010 EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-115-SE10 22-05-004 164,000              7,176,593            
19/03/2010 CARLOS ALBERTO LEON RAMIREZ 377-116-SE10 22-06-002 155,890              7,332,483            
19/03/2010 TORNOFLEX 377-117-SE10 22-06-002 54,740                7,387,223            
19/03/2010 JAIME ENRIQUE RIQUELME GONZALEZ 377-118-SE10 22-04-001 23,086                7,410,309            
19/03/2010 SOCIEDAD LUISA GARCIA NUÑES Y CIA LTDA 377-119-SE10 22-05-003 14,600                7,424,909            
19/03/2010 MARCELO FRANCISCO MARTINEZ DONOSO 377-120-SE10 22-06-001 178,500              7,603,409            
22/03/2010 GABRIEL EUGENIO QUILODRAN GONZALEZ 377-121-SE10 JUNAEB 734,825              8,338,234            
22/03/2010 JULIO EDUARDO VARAS ESPINOZA 377-122-SE10 22-01-001 132,000              8,470,233            
23/03/2010 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-123-SE10 22-04-010 152,900              8,623,133            
23/03/2010 ELIGIO RODRIGUEZ Y CIA LTDA 377-124-SE10 22-04-010 210,035              8,833,168            
23/03/2010 ELIGIO RODRIGUEZ Y CIA LTDA 377-125-SE10 22-04-010 151,393              8,984,561            
23/03/2010 SOCIEDAD COMERCIAL ACHUPALLAS  LIMITADA 377-126-SE10 22-04-010 160,915              9,145,477            
23/03/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-127-SE10 22-03-001 976,676              10,122,153          
23/03/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-128-SE10 22-03-001 259,650              10,381,803          
24/03/2010 CARLOS ALBERTO PALMA RIVERA 377-129-CM10 22-04-009 108,445              10,490,248          
24/03/2010 EMPRESA PERIODISTICA  LA NACION SA 377-130-SE10 22-07-001 104,768              10,595,016          
29/03/2010 AID TEAM COMPUTACION LIMITADA 377-131-SE10 22-05-004 1,833,909           12,428,925          
29/03/2010 COMERCIAL PACIFICO LIMITADA 377-132-CM10 22-04-001 175,937              12,604,862          
29/03/2010 GREEN-TECH INGENIERIA LIMITADA 377-133-SE10 22-04-010 202,300              12,807,162          
29/03/2010 GUSTAVO ALFREDO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-134-SE10 22-12-003 222,220              13,029,382          
29/03/2010 GUSTAVO ALFREDO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-135-SE10 22-12-003 488,884              13,518,266          
30/03/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-136-SE10 22-03-001 1,093,371           14,611,637          
30/03/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-137-SE10 22-03-001 314,720              14,926,357          
30/03/2010 SONIA ARANDA  MALDONADO 377-138-SE10 22-08-001 476,956              15,403,313          
31/03/2010 ELIGIO RODRIGUEZ Y CIA LTDA 377-139-SE10 22-04-007 49,980                15,453,293          
31/03/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-140-SE10 22-03-001 620,046              16,073,339          
31/03/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-141-SE10 22-03-001 185,865              16,259,204          
31/03/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-142-SE10 22-03-001 23,800                16,283,004          
31/03/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-143-SE10 22-03-001 23,800                16,306,804          
31/03/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-144-SE10 22-03-001 24,500                16,331,304          
31/03/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-145-SE10 22-03-001 23,800                16,355,104          
31/03/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-146-SE10 22-03-001 19,300                16,374,404          

$ 16,374,404        
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